Oct 05 2024 (02:01) India Rail Info 1

Sangli - Parli Vaijnath DEMU Express/11412 - DEMU - CR
KVK/Kavathe Mahankal to KWV/Kurduwadi Junction
2h 5m - 144 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SLI Sangli 20:35 0 |1 0 28 [558 |CR
2 MR/ Miraj Junction 20:50 21:00 10m |4 |1 7 54 (549 |CR
3 |ARAG |Arag 21:19 21:20 Tm (1 |1 24 |77 |648 |CR
4 |SGRE |Sulgare 21:33 21:35 2m |0 |1 41 89 CR
5 KVK |Kavathe Mahankal 21:43 21:45 2m (1 |1 53 55 |637 [CR
6 |DLGN |Dhalgaon 22:03 22:05 2m |1 |1 69 |82 CR
7 |JTRD |Jath Road 22:18 22:20 2m (1 |1 87 |72 |567 |CR
8 SGLA |Sangola 22:43 22:45 2m |1 |1 114 |71 |502 [CR
9 PVR |Pandharpur 23:10 23:15 5m |1 |1 144 |97 |463 [CR
10 [MLB |Modnimb 23:34 23:35 m (1 |1 174 |89 CR
11 |[KWV |Kurduwadijunction 23:50 23:55 5m |1 |1 197 |47 |511 [CR
12 |BTW |Barsi Town 00:43 00:45 2m |1 |2 234 |51 |510 [CR
13 |UMD |Osmanabad 01:27 017:30 3m |1 |2 270 |25 [679 |CR
14 |YSI Yedshi 01:54 01:55 m (1 |2 280 |52 (692 |CR
15 |DKY  |Dhoki 02:14 02:15 im (1 |2 297 |108 [659 |CR
16 |MRX |Murud 02:24 02:25 im [0 |2 313 |55 [701 |CR
17 |OSA |Ausa Road 02:44 02:45 im |1 |2 330 |25 (659 |CR
18 |[LUR |Latur 03:30 03:35 5m |1 |2 349 |46 (618 |CR
19 |LTRR |Latur Road Junction 04:18 04:38 20m (1 |2 382 |26 |639 [SCR
20 |WDLN |Wadwal Nagnath 04:49 04:50 m |1 |2 |387 |46 SCR
21 |JOA Janwal 04:59 05:00 im (1 |2 394 |37 SCR
22 |KRPR |Karepur 05:14 05:15 im (1 |2 [402 |110 SCR
23 |PNF  |Pangaon 05:19 05:20 im |1 |2 |410 |83 SCR
24 |GTU |Ghat Nandur 05:29 05:30 m (1 |2 422 (29 |634 |SCR
25 |PRLI |Parli Vaijnath 06:17 0 |2 |445 |- 455 |SCR

Oct 05 2024 (02:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



